BLUE BLENDS (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN : L17120MH1981PLC023900

JBF House, 2nd Floor,
0Old Post Office Lane,
Kalbadevi Road,

Mumbai - 400 002. (India)

February 18, 2026

To,
The Manager
Listing Department,

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited National Stock Exchange Limited

Corporate Relations Department Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G Block,

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Bandra Kurla Complex,

Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400001 Bandra East, Mumbai-400051

Scrip Code: 502761 Symbol: BLUEBLENDS

Sub: Certificate under regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depaositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the
quarter ended June 30, 2025.

Dear Sir/Madam,

In reference to the above-mentioned subject, we hereby submit the confirmation certificate received from M/s.
Purva Sharegistry (India) Pvt. Ltd., the Registrar & Share Transfer Agent (RTA) of the Company, as required under
Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018, for the quarter ended June 30,
2025.

Please take the above on record and acknowledge receipt of the same.
Thanking You,

For BLUE BLENDS (INDIA) LIMITED

H Digitally signed by
RIteSh Ritesh Rajkumar

Rajkumar Chokhani
Date: 2026.02.18

Chokhani 125208 +0530'

Ritesh Rajkumar Chokhani
CFO and Whole-time director
DIN: 11083282

Phone : 91-22-2208 5951
Email : blueblends.ho@gmail.com / blueblends@yahoo.com » Website : www.blueblends.com



PURVA SHAREGISTRY (I) PVT. LTD.

(SEBI Regn. INR000001112 Category 1 Registrars to IPO & Share Transfer Agents)
GST No. 27AAACP4924D1Z0 » CIN No. U67120MH1993PTC074079

9 Shiv Shakti Industrial Estate, J. R. Boricha Marg, Near Lodha Excelus, Lower Parel East, Mumbai - 400 011
Tel : 022-3199 8810/ 4961 4132 # Email: support@purvashare.com ¢ Web : www.purvashare.com

01/07/2025
To,
BLUE BLENDS (INDIA) LIMITED - INE113001014
Dear SirfMadam.

Sub : Confirmation Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of
India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018

As per Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants)
Regulations, 2018, we hereby confirm that security received from the depository participants for
dematerialisation during the quarter ended June, 2025, were confirmed (accepted / rejected) to the
depositories by us and that securities comprised in the said certificates have been listed on the stock
exchanges where the earlier issued securities are listed.

We hereby also confirm that the security certificates received for dematerialisation have been
confirmed/rejected and the security certificates received were mutilated and cancelled after due
verification by the depository participant and the name of the depositories have been substituted in the
register of members as the registered owner within the prescribed timelines. We request you to kindly
take note of the above in your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Purva Sharegistry (India) Pvt. Ltd.

Ok

Ms. Deepali Dhuri

Compliance Officer.



BLUE BLENDS (INDIA) LIMITED - INE113001014 - Details of Share certificates dematerialised from
01/04/2025 to 30/06/2025

FOLIO

NAME OF
SHAREHOLDE
R

CERTIFICATE
NO.

DIST. NO.
(FROM)

DIST. NO.(TO)

SHARES

DEMATERIALIS
ED ON

055116

RAJNI
KHANEJA

0139718

6531976

6532025

50

18/04/2025

055116

RAJNI
KHANEJA

0123376

5779725

5779774

50

18/04/2025

055116

RAJNI
KHANEJA

0136906

6399107

6399156

50

18/04/2025

S0010015

SARITA
SHRIKANT
SALGAONKAR

0078562

3725646

3725695

50

15/05/2025

S0010015

SARITA
SHRIKANT
SALGAONKAR

0078563

3725696

3725745

50

15/05/2025

S0010016

SARITA
SHRIKANT
SALGAONKAR

0173923

8179126

8179175

50

15/05/2025

S0010016

SARITA
SHRIKANT
SALGAONKAR

0173924

8179176

8179225

50

15/05/2025

S0010016

SARITA
SHRIKANT
SALGAONKAR

0173925

8179226

8179275

50

15/05/2025

S0010016

SARITA
SHRIKANT
SALGAONKAR

0173926

8179276

8179325

50

15/05/2025

037933

KIRAN M
GADIYA

0068655

3419691

3419695

27/05/2025
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