



# BLUE BLENDS (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN : L17120MH1981PLC023900

JBF House, 2nd Floor,  
Old Post Office Lane,  
Kalbadevi Road,  
Mumbai - 400 002. (India)

February 18, 2026

To,  
The Manager  
Listing Department,

**Bombay Stock Exchange Limited**  
Corporate Relations Department  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers  
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400001

**National Stock Exchange Limited**  
Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G Block,  
Bandra Kurla Complex,  
Bandra East, Mumbai-400051

**Scrip Code: 502761**

**Symbol: BLUEBLENDS**

**Sub: Certificate under regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended June 30, 2025.**

Dear Sir/Madam,

In reference to the above-mentioned subject, we hereby submit the confirmation certificate received from M/s. Purva Sharegistry (India) Pvt. Ltd., the Registrar & Share Transfer Agent (RTA) of the Company, as required under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018, for the quarter ended June 30, 2025.

Please take the above on record and acknowledge receipt of the same.

Thanking You,

For **BLUE BLENDS (INDIA) LIMITED**

**Ritesh Rajkumar Chokhani**  
CFO and Whole-time director  
DIN: 11083282



# PURVA SHAREGISTRY (I) PVT. LTD.

(SEBI Regn. INR000001112 Category 1 Registrars to IPO & Share Transfer Agents)

GST No. 27AAACP4924D1ZO • CIN No. U67120MH1993PTC074079

9 Shiv Shakti Industrial Estate, J. R. Boricha Marg, Near Lodha Excelus, Lower Parel East, Mumbai - 400 011  
Tel : 022-3199 8810 / 4961 4132 • Email: support@purvashare.com • Web : www.purvashare.com

01/07/2025

To,

BLUE BLENDS (INDIA) LIMITED - INE113O01014

Dear Sir/Madam.

**Sub : Confirmation Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018**

As per Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018, we hereby confirm that security received from the depository participants for dematerialisation during the quarter ended June, 2025, were confirmed (accepted / rejected) to the depositories by us and that securities comprised in the said certificates have been listed on the stock exchanges where the earlier issued securities are listed.

We hereby also confirm that the security certificates received for dematerialisation have been confirmed/rejected and the security certificates received were mutilated and cancelled after due verification by the depository participant and the name of the depositories have been substituted in the register of members as the registered owner within the prescribed timelines. We request you to kindly take note of the above in your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Purva Sharegistry (India) Pvt. Ltd.

Ms. Deepali Dhuri

Compliance Officer.

BLUE BLENDS (INDIA) LIMITED - INE113O01014 - Details of Share certificates dematerialised from 01/04/2025 to 30/06/2025

FOLIO	NAME OF SHAREHOLDER	CERTIFICATE NO.	DIST. NO. (FROM)	DIST. NO.(TO)	SHARES	DEMATERIALISED ON
055116	RAJNI KHANEJA	0139718	6531976	6532025	50	18/04/2025
055116	RAJNI KHANEJA	0123376	5779725	5779774	50	18/04/2025
055116	RAJNI KHANEJA	0136906	6399107	6399156	50	18/04/2025
S0010015	SARITA SHRIKANT SALGAONKAR	0078562	3725646	3725695	50	15/05/2025
S0010015	SARITA SHRIKANT SALGAONKAR	0078563	3725696	3725745	50	15/05/2025
S0010016	SARITA SHRIKANT SALGAONKAR	0173923	8179126	8179175	50	15/05/2025
S0010016	SARITA SHRIKANT SALGAONKAR	0173924	8179176	8179225	50	15/05/2025
S0010016	SARITA SHRIKANT SALGAONKAR	0173925	8179226	8179275	50	15/05/2025
S0010016	SARITA SHRIKANT SALGAONKAR	0173926	8179276	8179325	50	15/05/2025
037933	KIRAN M GADIYA	0068655	3419691	3419695	5	27/05/2025